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Spring Rental league Championship night
    2021

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Bo Total Bo Total To Total To Total Bo Total To Total st Total st Total

1 20 DJ Fitzpatrick 772 0 0 x x x x 200 200 200 200 x x 186 186 186 186 x x

2 18 Todd Laney 750 22 22 x x x x 192 192 186 186 x x 172 172 200 200 x x

3 81 Scott Gilleland 750 22 0 x x x x 184 184 192 192 x x 192 192 182 182 x x

4 19 Derek Sokol 737 35 13 x x x x 182 182 184 184 x x 200 200 171 171 x x

5 8 Cameron Brown 729 43 8 x x x x 186 186 181 181 x xDNF 170 192 192 x x

6 37 Nick Jones 719 53 10 x x x x 177 177 182 182 x x 179 179 181 181 x x

7 76 Robert Quesenberry Trip Quesenberry 715 57 4 x x x x 180 180 175 175 x x 181 181 179 179 x x

8 2 Alan Williamson 715 57 0 x x x x 181 181 178 178 x x 182 182 174 174 x x

9 11 David Griffiths 713 59 2 x x x x 173 173 180 180 x x 180 180 180 180 x x

10 31 Matt Dwyer 713 59 0 x x x x 174 174 177 177 x x 184 184 178 178 x x

11 1 Aidan Kennedy 711 61 2 x x x x 176 176 173 173 x x 178 178 184 184 x x

12 15 Dean Lyons 707 65 4 x x x x 179 179 179 179 x x 173 173 176 176 x x

13 35 Mike Todd 702 70 5 x x x x 178 178 176 176 x x 176 176 172 172 x x

14 71 Scott Brown 698 74 4 x x x x 175 175 171 171 x x 175 175 177 177 x x

15 34 Matthew Wolfmayer 692 80 6 x x x x 171 171 174 174 x x 177 177 170 170 x x

16 32 Matthew Frey 684 88 8 x x x xDNF 170 172 172 x x 174 174 168 168 x x

17 30 Justin Caruthers 682 90 2 x x x x 172 172 170 170 x x 171 171 169 169 x x

18 61 Daniel  Zhupikoe 655 117 27 162 162 163 163 x x x x 164 164 x x x x 166 166

19 5 Brian Boly 652 120 3 166 166 166 166 x x x x 165 165 x x x x 155 155

20 77 Christian  Frey 650 122 2 165 165 165 165 x x x x 166 166 x x x x 154 154

21 51 Timothy Shaner 648 124 2 164 164 164 164 x x x x 163 163 x x x x 157 157

22 22 Tim LÃ¼pke 641 131 7 156 156 159 159 x x x x 161 161 x x x x 165 165

23 23 Erik Heinig 637 135 4 163 163 158 158 x x x x 155 155 x x x x 161 161

24 10 Colton Kliffmueller 631 141 6 157 157 156 156 x x x x 156 156 x x x x 162 162

25 21 Ian Smith 629 143 2 158 158 161 161 x x x x 159 159 x x x xDNF 151

26 60 Douglas Rink 627 145 2 155 155 162 162 x x x x 158 158 x x x x 152 152

27 7 Cameron Smith 625 147 2 154 154 157 157 x x x x 154 154 x x x x 160 160

28 41 Tim Miller 621 151 4 153 153 155 155 x x x x 157 157 x x x x 156 156

29 12 David Love 619 153 2 160 160DNF 154 x x x xDNF 152 x x x x 153 153

30 123 Nathan Losinski 480 292 139 161 161 160 160 x x x x x x x x x x 159 159

31 119 Christian Mccalley 472 300 8 159 159DNF 153 x x x x 160 160 x x x x x x

32 3 Becky Widdicombe 311 461 161 DQ 0 DQ 0 x x x x 153 153 x x x x 158 158

33 25 Hugo Carreras 175 597 136 x x x x x x x x x x x x 175 175 x x

34 29 Jordan Walker 173 599 2 x x x x x x x x x x x x 173 173 x x

35 6 Brian Zamparelli 164 608 9 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 164 164

36 9 Chris Miller 163 609 1 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 163 163

37 36 Nathan Losinski 162 610 1 x x x x x x x x 162 162 x x x x x x

Event Legend

#1 3/31/2021 Spring Rental League Round 4 #5 3/31/2021 Spring Rental League Round 4

#2 3/31/2021 Spring Rental League Round 4 #6 3/31/2021 Spring Rental League Round 4
Page 1/2



#3 3/31/2021 Spring Rental League Round 4 #7 3/31/2021 Spring Rental League Round 4

#4 3/31/2021 Spring Rental League Round 4 #8 3/31/2021 Spring Rental League Round 4

Page 2/2


